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Monroeville Police Department

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

Nature of Call

911 Hang-Up Call

Abdominal Pain

Medical Alarm

Allergic Reaction, Sting
Animal Attack

Assault

Back Pain

Breathing Problems

Burn

Cardiac Arrest

Possible Heart Attack
Childbirth

Choking

Citizen Assist

Carbon Monoxide Alarm

CO Alarm w/ Symptoms-Residence
Convulsions or Seizures
Obvious DOA

Diabetic Problem

Domestic Disturbance

Violent Domestic

EMS Standby Detail

EMS Transfer
Non-Emergency EMS Transfer
Eye Problems

Fall

Residential Structure Fire
Head Pain

Heart Problem/Attack
Hemorrhage

Intoxicated Person

Lift Assist

Loitering

Accident with Injuries
Accident with No Injuries
Accident vs Pedestrian
Accident into a Structure
Accident with Unknown Injuries
Natural Gas Inside Commercial
Natural Gas Inside Residence
Overdose

Person Down-Unknown Status
Pregnancy Issues

Prisoner Watch for MPD

Total Calls Received
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%o of Total

0.13
4.55
1.34
0.53
0.13
0.27
0.80
10.56
0.13
0.67
4.68
0.13
0.27
0.27
0.13
0.27
1.87
0.13
2.01
0.13
0.13
0.80
10.70
2.01
0.13
10.83
0.13
0.40
1.74
2.54
0.13
2.81
0.13
2.01
0.67
0.13
0.27
0.80
0.27
0.13
0.53
0.27
0.80
0.13
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Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call
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Nature of Call

Non Violent Psychiatric
Violent Psychiatric
Illness, Sickness, etc
Stabbing

Cardiovascular Accident
Suicide or Attempted
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Syncopal Episode
Traumatic Injury
Unconscious Person
Attempt to Serve Warrant
Check Welfare On Person

Total Calls Received
4

1

169

1

%o of Total

0.53
0.13
22.59
0.13
2.27
0.13
0.13
0.27
0.94
2.01
2.81
0.13
0.40

Total reported: 748

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 09/01/22" and "23:59:59 09/30/22", All nature of incidents, All cities, All types matching **e*",
All priorities, All agencies
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