



Monroeville Police Department

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

<u>Nature of Call</u>	<u>Total Calls Received</u>	<u>% of Total</u>
911 Hang-Up Call	1	0.13
Abdominal Pain	34	4.55
Medical Alarm	10	1.34
Allergic Reaction, Sting	4	0.53
Animal Attack	1	0.13
Assault	2	0.27
Back Pain	6	0.80
Breathing Problems	79	10.56
Burn	1	0.13
Cardiac Arrest	5	0.67
Possible Heart Attack	35	4.68
Childbirth	1	0.13
Choking	2	0.27
Citizen Assist	2	0.27
Carbon Monoxide Alarm	1	0.13
CO Alarm w/ Symptoms-Residence	2	0.27
Convulsions or Seizures	14	1.87
Obvious DOA	1	0.13
Diabetic Problem	15	2.01
Domestic Disturbance	1	0.13
Violent Domestic	1	0.13
EMS Standby Detail	6	0.80
EMS Transfer	80	10.70
Non-Emergency EMS Transfer	15	2.01
Eye Problems	1	0.13
Fall	81	10.83
Residential Structure Fire	1	0.13
Head Pain	3	0.40
Heart Problem/Attack	13	1.74
Hemorrhage	19	2.54
Intoxicated Person	1	0.13
Lift Assist	21	2.81
Loitering	1	0.13
Accident with Injuries	15	2.01
Accident with No Injuries	5	0.67
Accident vs Pedestrian	1	0.13
Accident into a Structure	2	0.27
Accident with Unknown Injuries	6	0.80
Natural Gas Inside Commercial	2	0.27
Natural Gas Inside Residence	1	0.13
Overdose	4	0.53
Person Down-Unknown Status	2	0.27
Pregnancy Issues	6	0.80
Prisoner Watch for MPD	1	0.13

<u>Nature of Call</u>	<u>Total Calls Received</u>	<u>% of Total</u>
Non Violent Psychiatric	4	0.53
Violent Psychiatric	1	0.13
Illness, Sickness, etc	169	22.59
Stabbing	1	0.13
Cardiovascular Accident	17	2.27
Suicide or Attempted	1	0.13
Suspicious Activity	1	0.13
Suspicious Person	2	0.27
Syncopal Episode	7	0.94
Traumatic Injury	15	2.01
Unconscious Person	21	2.81
Attempt to Serve Warrant	1	0.13
Check Welfare On Person	3	0.40

Total reported: 748

Report Includes:

All dates between `00:00:00 09/01/22` and `23:59:59 09/30/22`, All nature of incidents, All cities, All types matching `*e*`, All priorities, All agencies
